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HOUSE

SUNDAY,
MAY 6
2-4 P.M.

30 Roane
Ave.,

Georgatnwn T ——— S
FEHNBHOOK BEAUTY

T - @ "Wl Pool size lot. All brick home. thousands spent on
{ upgrades and landscaping. Ceramics in kit, foyer, hall &
Y ST all washrooms, hdwd firs in F/R. LR/DR. W/B F/P & wet

o e bar in fam rm. Large eat-in kit, fenced yard, C/A, CVAC,
Pl - sec system, water soft (0). Garage door openers.
Finished basement with wet bar, bedroom and kit. Call
Norm Paget* to view.
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Pl ety

$209.900

3 bedroom/2 bath, eat-in kitchen. W/O from living room to 10’
x 22" deck and 38 x 166’ large pool sized lot. Clean
presentable home. Double car garage. Full unfinished base-
ment. Door from garage to home. Main floor laundry. Located
close to park. Great family area. Call Norm Paget* to view.

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday, May 6
2-4 p.m.

34 BRADLEY
GEORGETOWN

GEORGETOWN SOUTH
Lovely four bedroom, three bathroom Tribute built home.
| Located on a desirable street. Bright kitchen with separate
eating area and patio walkout to fully fenced yard and an
above ground pool. Cozy family room with brick fireplace and
as insert. Front porch for sitting. Two car garage. Some
California shutters. Main floor laundry room with door to
garage. This home has great curb appeal! Call Norm* to view.

i GORD** & MICHELE* DAWE [ ™)
. 1-888-656-4348 *)
RWK Blue Sprlngs Realty (Halton) Corp.
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GHEAT FAHILY H{JME
BACKING ONTO PARKLAND.
Bright, spacious 2 storey, 2,000 sq. ft. home. Located in
prestigious Rockwood Ridge. Formal living room & dining
room. Open concept eal-in kitchen wioak cabinets &
breakfast bar overlooking family room with gas fireplace &
walkout to stone patio. Large master bdm. with ensuite &
walk-in closet, ceramic tile, hardwood floors, upgraded
broadioom, central vac, central air. All this and backing onto
PaﬂdaMPlemmanrG«d'lom

GREAT LOT
$93,500.00
Carry for less than rent! Park-like setting. Semi
detached home on beautiful lot 44 x 130". New
siding, new roof, updated wiring (100 amps), 2
bedrooms. Parking for 3 cars.-  Please call

Michele* or Gord"* .

B | GREAT FAMILY STARTER
$159,900.00

= b T R R e e | z b i G P Eat'in k-ﬂchen I““I wa]kOUt to d‘&Ck an'd
e | fenced backyard. 3 bedrooms, finished
o E Inm | Wewm—— ' | | basement. Family neighbourhood. Please

| P o ____ W[OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, MAY 6, 14 . | | ] N7 R
T SWEET AND LOW gl ; | : | e . g ad r "3 \ : . B B o . - X S T

A sweet three bedroom, two bathroom, brick bungalow in good mn;ﬁiun m fnialm % a1 N T e -

haaement and carport. Convenlormy located on a nice street m_m hospital, library and

VERY PROFITABLE GEOHGETOWN BUSINESS FOR SALE
WITH 3 BEDROOM SIDESPLIT HOME

Includes land, buildings and equipment. Vendors want to retire.

$697 000 plus mventnry Call Carol* or Tﬂny for detalls

BRICK BUNGALOW ON
LARGE TREED LOT - $189,900.00

3 bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, great recreation
oom with floor 1o ceiling brick fireplace with
woodbumning insert. Large basement windows
for great light, hot tub room, 2 washrooms. Steel

, gas fumace - 2 years old. New windows in
99. Interlocking brick driveway, back deck and

GREAT FAMILY

NEIGHBOURHOOD $279,000
Spectacular 4 bedroom brick home (just ke new).
Openoonceg. Eat-in kitchen with cherry cupboards
open to family room with gas fireplace, walkout from
kitchen to patio, 9' oelfms hardwood floors in dining
room, ceramic tiles in kitchen & foyer. Main floor
Iauntfn,r Full unfinished basement awaiting your
finishing touches. Detached 2 car garage. Country

Iwmatnsmstﬁz%mun&blemortgagemm patio in fenced ba and enjc
approval, Please call Michele* or Gord* to view. summer! Please call

BRICK BUNGALOW “Tip of the Week!”
@ ON MATURE LOT WASHING MACHINES

IN ACTON & DRYERS

| : Washtub Vinaigrette
Fenced yard, 2 tiered decking, newer gas Every three months, run 1 quart of vinegar in an

furnace, some updated windows, 3 |empty hot wash cycle of your washing machine
bedrooms, finished rec room, central air | to clean out any mold or bacteria and prolong

: the life of the washtub. After many uses, a
and central vac. Great family home. washing machine‘can build up a layer of film in

$171,900. Call Gord** or Michele* to view. | the tub, and this routine will eliminate it.

BRIGHT, SPACIOUS SIDESPLIT BACKING
ONTO WOODED AREA $234,900

Well cared for home in quiet neighbourhood on large lot. Cathedral
ceilings in LR & DR. Eat-in kitchen with walkout to two tiered deck
& above ground pool (new in *99). Family room with woodbuming
insert & walkout to deck. Finished recreation room, office &

laundry room. Many upgrades, Landscaped, fenced backyard.
Enjoy your sunsets & let the kids enjoy summer with a pool.




